
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：86%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

92   YUKI KUNII

1 38.843 35.789 38.535 1:53.167 09:31:57.986

2 37.158 34.844 37.754 1:49.756 09:33:47.742

3 35.789 34.362 37.653 1:47.804 09:35:35.546

4 35.903 33.717 37.149 1:46.769 09:37:22.315

5 35.286 33.148 36.561 1:44.995 09:39:07.310

6 34.799 33.287 36.664 1:44.750 09:40:52.060

P7 36.521 36.174 - 1:59.304 09:42:51.364

8 - 35.254 38.225 13:45.928 09:56:37.292

9 36.100 33.340 37.004 1:46.444 09:58:23.736

10 34.912 32.625 36.707 1:44.244 10:00:07.980

11 34.711 33.210 36.284 1:44.205 10:01:52.185

12 34.725 33.334 35.994 1:44.053 10:03:36.238

13 34.605 32.265 36.028 1:42.898 10:05:19.136

23   ANDI FARID IZDIHAR

1 42.836 42.045 39.728 2:04.609 09:32:36.286

2 37.860 34.720 38.113 1:50.693 09:34:26.979

3 36.719 34.513 38.087 1:49.319 09:36:16.298

4 36.256 34.396 37.643 1:48.295 09:38:04.593

5 35.823 34.151 36.851 1:46.825 09:39:51.418

P6 38.468 37.305 - 1:59.579 09:41:50.997

7 - 35.865 39.160 8:29.183 09:50:20.180

8 36.029 34.203 37.664 1:47.896 09:52:08.076

9 35.193 33.514 37.359 1:46.066 09:53:54.142

10 34.947 33.115 36.935 1:44.997 09:55:39.139

11 37.725 34.720 38.156 1:50.601 09:57:29.740

12 34.492 32.807 36.651 1:43.950 09:59:13.690

13 35.325 33.149 37.271 1:45.745 10:00:59.435

14 34.503 32.477 36.456 1:43.436 10:02:42.871

15 34.436 32.541 36.217 1:43.194 10:04:26.065

16 36.148 34.720 43.115 1:53.983 10:06:20.048

52   PASSAWIT THITIVARARAK

1 41.613 37.734 40.042 1:59.389 09:35:15.571

2 38.702 36.890 39.295 1:54.887 09:37:10.458

3 37.185 34.819 37.989 1:49.993 09:39:00.451

P4 41.561 42.491 - 2:19.452 09:41:19.903

5 - 35.994 38.319 5:57.772 09:47:17.675

6 36.602 34.690 37.394 1:48.686 09:49:06.361

7 35.986 33.944 38.977 1:48.907 09:50:55.268

8 35.752 35.265 37.614 1:48.631 09:52:43.899

9 35.299 33.907 37.074 1:46.280 09:54:30.179

10 35.902 33.998 36.826 1:46.726 09:56:16.905

11 35.499 33.209 36.505 1:45.213 09:58:02.118

12 34.945 32.767 36.345 1:44.057 09:59:46.175

13 34.513 33.253 37.983 1:45.749 10:01:31.924

14 34.856 32.693 36.207 1:43.756 10:03:15.680

15 34.386 32.580 36.239 1:43.205 10:04:58.885

P16 39.891 39.986 - 2:12.450 10:07:11.335

41   NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT

1 38.350 35.228 38.516 1:52.094 09:33:54.024

2 37.063 34.204 37.716 1:48.983 09:35:43.007

3 36.539 34.536 38.484 1:49.559 09:37:32.566

4 36.004 34.216 36.932 1:47.152 09:39:19.718

5 35.297 33.587 36.464 1:45.348 09:41:05.066

6 35.692 33.677 36.422 1:45.791 09:42:50.857

P7 35.673 33.763 - 1:53.046 09:44:43.903

8 - 34.164 36.985 13:56.054 09:58:39.957

9 35.103 33.454 36.304 1:44.861 10:00:24.818

10 35.302 33.251 36.549 1:45.102 10:02:09.920

11 34.640 32.871 36.318 1:43.829 10:03:53.749

12 34.478 32.788 36.095 1:43.361 10:05:37.110

25   AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

1 - 39.404 44.200 4:43.839 09:36:05.387

2 38.948 36.989 40.438 1:56.375 09:38:01.762

P3 37.428 36.687 - 1:58.134 09:39:59.896

4 - 37.271 39.588 11:23.204 09:51:23.100

5 36.787 35.203 38.103 1:50.093 09:53:13.193

6 36.223 34.538 37.800 1:48.561 09:55:01.754

7 35.661 33.945 37.530 1:47.136 09:56:48.890

8 35.551 33.967 36.837 1:46.355 09:58:35.245

9 35.227 34.282 36.935 1:46.444 10:00:21.689

10 34.808 33.141 36.734 1:44.683 10:02:06.372

P11 40.331 36.174 - 1:58.481 10:04:04.853

21   MD ZAQHWAN BIN ZAIDI

1 40.286 38.979 41.081 2:00.346 09:33:14.407

2 39.006 37.051 40.473 1:56.530 09:35:10.937
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：86%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

3 37.996 35.965 38.840 1:52.801 09:37:03.738

4 37.109 36.051 38.270 1:51.430 09:38:55.168

5 36.464 34.926 37.448 1:48.838 09:40:44.006

6 35.938 34.116 37.127 1:47.181 09:42:31.187

7 35.563 33.783 36.690 1:46.036 09:44:17.223

8 36.772 34.394 37.435 1:48.601 09:46:05.824

9 35.581 33.773 37.181 1:46.535 09:47:52.359

P10 41.552 40.536 - 2:08.926 09:50:01.285

11 - 35.454 37.593 10:05.331 10:00:06.616

12 35.068 33.777 36.527 1:45.372 10:01:51.988

13 34.843 33.286 36.782 1:44.911 10:03:36.899

14 35.429 33.181 36.148 1:44.758 10:05:21.657

83   LACHLAN EPIS

1 43.934 40.141 43.211 2:07.286 09:33:39.049

2 40.496 38.048 40.886 1:59.430 09:35:38.479

3 38.651 36.740 41.169 1:56.560 09:37:35.039

P4 40.262 38.138 - 2:08.007 09:39:43.046

5 - 36.800 39.459 6:03.711 09:45:46.757

6 37.244 35.092 38.022 1:50.358 09:47:37.115

7 36.516 34.209 37.494 1:48.219 09:49:25.334

8 35.901 33.885 36.921 1:46.707 09:51:12.041

P9 39.148 39.105 - 2:05.087 09:53:17.128

10 - 34.894 37.546 5:24.981 09:58:42.109

11 35.328 33.416 36.886 1:45.630 10:00:27.739

P12 36.948 37.475 - 1:58.170 10:02:25.909

55   HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

1 43.007 39.063 43.098 2:05.168 09:32:33.507

2 40.926 37.499 40.784 1:59.209 09:34:32.716

3 39.194 36.760 40.213 1:56.167 09:36:28.883

4 38.513 37.800 40.619 1:56.932 09:38:25.815

5 38.356 36.434 40.412 1:55.202 09:40:21.017

6 37.953 35.843 39.224 1:53.020 09:42:14.037

7 42.656 36.754 38.956 1:58.366 09:44:12.403

8 37.005 34.997 38.298 1:50.300 09:46:02.703

9 36.572 34.753 38.349 1:49.674 09:47:52.377

10 38.465 35.452 38.277 1:52.194 09:49:44.571

11 36.403 34.343 37.508 1:48.254 09:51:32.825

12 35.999 34.221 37.791 1:48.011 09:53:20.836

13 38.576 36.057 39.318 1:53.951 09:55:14.787

14 35.752 33.708 37.324 1:46.784 09:57:01.571

P15 40.433 35.359 - 1:55.989 09:58:57.560

16 - 35.266 38.790 7:20.213 10:06:17.773

22   SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

1 40.809 37.864 39.710 1:58.383 09:34:51.665

2 38.438 35.573 39.371 1:53.382 09:36:45.047

3 37.079 35.329 38.144 1:50.552 09:38:35.599

4 37.364 35.566 38.155 1:51.085 09:40:26.684

5 36.987 35.015 38.158 1:50.160 09:42:16.844

6 37.744 35.790 37.943 1:51.477 09:44:08.321

7 36.661 34.657 37.930 1:49.248 09:45:57.569

8 36.742 34.853 37.962 1:49.557 09:47:47.126

9 36.670 34.520 37.732 1:48.922 09:49:36.048

P10 37.641 36.735 - 1:59.901 09:51:35.949

11 - 36.888 38.490 9:32.286 10:01:08.235

12 36.484 34.800 37.479 1:48.763 10:02:56.998

13 35.697 34.078 37.106 1:46.881 10:04:43.879

14 35.650 34.074 37.170 1:46.894 10:06:30.773

27   KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

1 40.644 38.162 41.824 2:00.630 09:40:21.829

2 38.607 35.992 39.434 1:54.033 09:42:15.862

3 38.509 36.512 38.819 1:53.840 09:44:09.702

4 37.832 35.082 38.515 1:51.429 09:46:01.131

5 37.314 35.256 38.148 1:50.718 09:47:51.849

6 36.566 34.677 38.277 1:49.520 09:49:41.369

7 36.022 34.620 37.661 1:48.303 09:51:29.672

8 35.845 36.516 39.269 1:51.630 09:53:21.302

9 36.954 35.950 38.089 1:50.993 09:55:12.295

10 35.799 34.262 37.682 1:47.743 09:57:00.038

P11 40.055 37.909 - 2:03.897 09:59:03.935

12   **SHO NISHIMURA

1 - 42.876 44.527 4:06.566 09:35:29.325

2 42.527 40.190 42.719 2:05.436 09:37:34.761

3 39.609 38.823 41.025 1:59.457 09:39:34.218

4 38.736 36.708 39.789 1:55.233 09:41:29.451

5 38.130 36.524 39.189 1:53.843 09:43:23.294

6 37.831 35.890 39.355 1:53.076 09:45:16.370

7 37.085 35.425 38.698 1:51.208 09:47:07.578
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：86%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

8 36.965 35.303 38.771 1:51.039 09:48:58.617

19   ***CHEN HONG YAN

1 - 36.746 40.831 4:14.569 09:35:03.507

2 38.748 36.170 39.186 1:54.104 09:36:57.611

3 37.738 35.170 39.694 1:52.602 09:38:50.213

P4 41.789 38.559 - 2:19.092 09:41:09.305

5 - 38.306 41.296 3:39.940 09:44:49.245

P6 41.427 36.654 - 2:06.580 09:46:55.825

P7 - 38.739 - 6:07.752 09:53:03.577

8 - 35.548 39.915 6:36.994 09:59:40.571

9 37.629 35.037 38.495 1:51.161 10:01:31.732

P10 43.893 40.162 - 2:18.009 10:03:49.741

44   OSAMA MAREAI

1 43.781 39.467 43.730 2:06.978 09:34:57.433

2 41.604 39.032 41.574 2:02.210 09:36:59.643

3 39.562 38.037 40.615 1:58.214 09:38:57.857

P4 39.819 38.036 - 2:05.765 09:41:03.622

5 - 39.400 40.998 7:45.209 09:48:48.831

6 39.830 39.985 40.396 2:00.211 09:50:49.042

7 38.859 37.978 40.179 1:57.016 09:52:46.058

8 38.766 36.965 39.358 1:55.089 09:54:41.147

9 39.021 37.065 39.216 1:55.302 09:56:36.449

10 37.998 36.505 38.883 1:53.386 09:58:29.835

11 38.177 36.642 39.022 1:53.841 10:00:23.676

12 38.213 36.167 38.857 1:53.237 10:02:16.913

13 39.345 36.947 39.338 1:55.630 10:04:12.543

P14 38.651 37.349 - 2:01.437 10:06:13.980

16   TEO YEW JOE

1 45.107 44.343 47.335 2:16.785 09:33:14.488

P2 45.504 44.337 - 2:24.023 09:35:38.511

3 - 46.597 47.076 15:17.044 09:50:55.555

4 44.287 42.979 45.912 2:13.178 09:53:08.733

P5 42.829 42.680 - 2:21.035 09:55:29.768
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